Family Centre Service

Contribution to Running Costs

Hourly Rates for using the Family Centre rooms

Description of

room

Size (Square
meters)

Family Centre
Service Team

Partners

Community /
Voluntary

Commercial /
Public

One to one room

Under 1.5

£0

£2.50

£5.00

£10.00

Small meeting Room

Between 1.5 -2

£0

£5.00

£10.00

£15.00

Large meeting Room
Training Room
Small community
Room

Between 2— 5

£0

£7.50

£15.00

£20.00

Medium — Large
Community Room /
Hall

Over 5

£0

£10.00

£20.00

£25.00




Family Centre Service
Contribution to Running Costs

Partners

Commercial / Public

Family Centre Service Team

Any activities within the Family
Centre Service Contract

Any service that feeds directly into

the Family Centres KPIs

Community / Voluntary

Occasional or regular bookings
for different activities that will
complement and are relevant to
the Family Centre Service and the
families it serves

Private and commercial use
needs to be carefully balanced
with Partner & Community /
Voluntary activities and should not
override them.

Examples

. Public Health Nursing

. Food Banks

. Breastfeeding support
groups

. SALT

. Safer Places

. Perinatal Team
. Clinical Psychologists
. Social Care (outside Herts)

. Spectrum (CGL)

. SEN Support Groups

. Integrated Services for
Learning (Hearing
Impairment group)

. EYFS Cluster Meeting

(Herts for Learning)
. Childminder Groups
. Hertsprems
. Newborn Hearing Clinic

. Gingerbread
. Ground Works

. Signpost

. Jewish Women’s Aid

. Friendship Club (Elderly)

. Counselling

. Children’s Store House

. Housing Clinic

. Harco - Caring Dads

. Local Colleges

. HAFLS

. Family Links

. Natural Flair

. Foster Carer support
groups

. Special Guardians Support
Group

. Art Therapy

. Acorns Training

. Space

. Butterflies

. Music or creative
franchises

. Pilates

. Chitter Chatter Babies /
Toddlers

. Sports groups

. Slimming groups

. Faith Groups

. NCT




