Hourly Rates for using the Family Centre rooms

Description of room	Size (Square meters)	Family Centre Service Team	Partners	Community / Voluntary	Commercial / Public
One to one room	Under 1.5	£0	£2.50	£5.00	£10.00
Small meeting Room	Between 1.5 – 2	£0	£5.00	£10.00	£15.00
Large meeting Room Training Room Small community Room	Between 2– 5	£0	£7.50	£15.00	£20.00
Medium – Large Community Room / Hall	Over 5	£0	£10.00	£20.00	£25.00

F	Family Centre Service Team	Partners	C	Community / Voluntary		Commercial / Public	
Any activities within the Family		Any service that feeds directly into		Occasional or regular bookings		Private and commercial use	
	Centre Service Contract	the Family Centres KPIs		for different activities that will		needs to be carefully balanced	
		•		nplement and are relevant to	w	ith Partner & Community /	
			the F	Family Centre Service and the	Volui	ntary activities and should not	
				families it serves		override them.	
		Exar	nples				
•	Public Health Nursing	Perinatal Team	•	Gingerbread	•	Music or creative	
•	Food Banks	 Clinical Psychologists 	•	Ground Works		franchises	
•	Breastfeeding support	Social Care (outside Herts)	•	Signpost	•	Pilates	
	groups	Spectrum (CGL)	•	Jewish Women's Aid	•	Chitter Chatter Babies /	
•	SALT	SEN Support Groups	•	Friendship Club (Elderly)		Toddlers	
•	Safer Places	 Integrated Services for 	•	Counselling	•	Sports groups	
		Learning (Hearing	•	Children's Store House	•	Slimming groups	
		Impairment group)	•	Housing Clinic	•	Faith Groups	
		 EYFS Cluster Meeting 	•	Harco - Caring Dads	•	NCT	
		(Herts for Learning)	•	Local Colleges			
		Childminder Groups	•	HAFLS			
		Hertsprems	•	Family Links			
		 Newborn Hearing Clinic 	•	Natural Flair			
			•	Foster Carer support			
				groups			
			•	Special Guardians Support			
				Group			
			•	Art Therapy			
			•	Acorns Training			
			•	Space			
			•	Butterflies			